
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 179.6 245.0 0

2 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 177.4 170.0 0

3 Elijah  Bavman Topeka West 179.0 145.0 0

4 Kyler Holloway McLouth 180.4 140.0 0

5 TYLER BIGGS Basehor Linwood 181.0 140.0 0

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 135.0 0

7 Landon Drinkard McLouth 175.5 130.0 0

8 Bo Anderson JCN 176.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 179.6 315.0 0

2 Kyler Holloway McLouth 180.4 250.0 0

3 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 177.4 240.0 0

4 TYLER BIGGS Basehor Linwood 181.0 225.0 0

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 215.0 0

6 Landon Drinkard McLouth 175.5 185.0 0

7 Bo Anderson JCN 176.0 0 0

8 Elijah  Bavman Topeka West 179.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 179.6 225.0 0

2 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 177.4 180.0 0

4 Kyler Holloway McLouth 180.4 160.0 0

5 TYLER BIGGS Basehor Linwood 181.0 160.0 0

6 Elijah  Bavman Topeka West 179.0 140.0 0

7 Landon Drinkard McLouth 175.5 135.0 0

8 Bo Anderson JCN 176.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 179.6 785.0 10

2 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 177.4 590.0 8

3 Kyler Holloway McLouth 180.4 550.0 6

4 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 530.0 4

5 TYLER BIGGS Basehor Linwood 181.0 525.0 2

6 Landon Drinkard McLouth 175.5 450.0 1

7 Elijah  Bavman Topeka West 179.0 285.0 0

8 Bo Anderson JCN 176.0 0 0


